WELL LOGS

Kz
API number:|30-025-39115
OGRID: Operator: |APACHE CORP
Property: [LOCKHART A-27 | # 26
surface [ULSTR: [H 27 T[218 R[37E |
1650|FNL 330|FEL
BHLoc [ULSTR: [H 27 T|218 R{37E ]
1650{FNL 330|FEL
Ground Level: 3397 DF: | 3407 KB: 3408
Datum: KB TD: 6795
Completion Date: (1) 1/8/2009
Date Logs Received:| 11/10/2008
Land: |FEDERAL Date C105 Received:] 1/21/2009
Date Logs/C105 Due in: (2)] 1/28/2009
| Confidential: [  NO | | | Date out:

Confidential period: 90 Days for State & Fee, 1 Year for federal
Date Due In: (1) 1s equal to Completion Date (1) + 20 days

Logs Depth interval
DSN/SDL 190 6681|Spectral Density Dual Spaced Neutron
DLL/MGRD 4980 6745iDual Laterolog Micro Guard Log
ISAT 4980 6698|Borehole Compensasted Sonic Array
4980 6661|Compensated Spectral Gama Ray
1270 6681|Borehole Volume Plot
Kz OCD TOPS

Rustler 1197|Strawn
Tansill 2371|Atoka
Yates 2542{Morrow
7R 2770

T. Bowers Sd 3103

B. Bowers Sd 3187
Queen 3343

Penrose
Grayburg 3673
San Andres 3900
Glorieta 5054
Tubb 6006
Drinkard 6357
Abo
Wolfcamp




30-025-39 15

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 150 FNLg 330 F&E L

Tulsa, OK 74136

LOCKHART A-27 #26
Lea County, New Mexico

277 2.77 0.5 0.88 242 242
781 5.04 0.5 0.88 ' 441 6.83
1283 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 15.62
1355 0.72 0.6 1.05 0.76 16.37
1859 5.04 0.1 0.18 0.88 17.26
2244 3.85 0.8 1.40 : 5.39 22.65
2494 2.50 1.2 2.10 5.25 27.90
2683 1.89 1.2 2.10 3.97 31.87
2933 2.50 1.3 ' 2.28 5.69 37.55
3342 4.09 0.7 1.23 5.01 42.56
3467 1.25 0.7 1.23 1.53 44.09
3812 3.45 0.8 1.40 4.83 48.92
4798 9.86 0.75 1.31 12.94 61.87
5273 4.75 1 175 8.31 70.18
5775 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 . 78.96
6244 4.69 1 1.75 8.21 87.17
6773 529 1.25 2.19 11.57 98.74
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Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 4 Hh day of M&/m 2008 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public



